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#001
#002
#003
#004
#005
#006
#007
#008
#009
#010
#011

COGNOME
FRISONE
SCARANARI

DE LIVIO
GAMBATESA
PIANO DEL BALZO
LO STERZO

ROSA

GALANO
GAUDENZI
GIAMBARTOLOMEI
GIAMBARTOLOMEI

NOME
GIANPAOLO
ANDREA
KEVIN
JESSICA
ANDREA
PASQUALINO
GIANLUCA
PASQUALE
ROBERTO
GIULIA
PAOLO

CORSA DELLE 3 VILLE
TIVOLI (RM) - 14 SETTEMBRE 2025
Aggiornamento iscrizioni 27/08/2025 10:45

Tn"nIZTLTLLn"nE=24Q

CAT
S50M
S50M

SM

S35F
S40M
S45M
S50M
S60M

SM

SF
S55M

SOCIETA'

RUNCARD

PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
RUNCARD

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

MARA' AVIS MARATHON
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
SALERNO MARATHON
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO



